FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

www.migton, D.C. 2

OMB APPROVAL	
--------------	--

hours per response:

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

					or	Section	on 30(h)	of the	e Inves	stment	t Company A	ct of 194)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* BROADWOOD PARTNERS LP					Q	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol QUESTCOR PHARMACEUTICALS INC [QCOR]								ck all app Dire	olicable) ctor	ing Person(s) to Issu		Owner	
	OADWOOL	(First) (Middle) DOD CAPITAL INC. NUE, 9TH FLOOR				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/24/2014								Offic belo	er (give title w)		Other below	(specify	
(Street) NEW YORK NY 1001 (City) (State) (Zip))	4.	If Ame	ndment,	, Date of Original Filed (Mor				Day/Yea	ay/Year) 6. Indi Line)			Form filed by One Reporting Person			
		Tabl	e I -	Non-Deriv	/ativ	e Sec	curitie	s A	cauir	red.	Disposed	of. or	Benefi	cially	Own	ed ee			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date,		е,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or		d (A) or	5. Am Secur Benet Owne		unt of ties cially Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	or Duise			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		l tari	
Common Stock			02/24/20	14				S ⁽¹⁾		71,000	D	\$79.5	048(2)	2,2	64,260	D ⁽⁴			
Common	Stock			02/24/20	14				S		0	D	\$	0	2,2	64,260	I		Footnote ⁽⁵⁾
Common	Stock			02/25/20	14				S ⁽¹⁾		12,600	D	\$80.0	751 ⁽³⁾	2,2	51,660	D (4		
Common Stock				02/25/2014					S		0	D	\$	0	2,2	2,251,660			Footnote ⁽⁵⁾
Common Stock															4	,183	D(6		
		Та	ble	II - Derivat (e.g., p							sposed of				wned				
Derivative Conversion Date Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if a		Exec if an	ny Co		4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		ate Ex	ercisable and	7. Tit Amo Secu Unde Deriv Secu	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)		Price of rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	Own Forn Director In (I) (In	nership n: ct (D) ndirect nstr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				,	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exe	e rcisab	Expiratio le Date	n Title	Amour or Number of Shares	er					
		Reporting Person* PARTNERS	LP																
(Last)		(Eirst)		(Middle)		_													

BROADWOO	DD PARTNERS 1	<u>LP</u>						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O BROADWO	OD CAPITAL INC.							
724 FIFTH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR								
(Street)								
NEW YORK	NY	10019						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
724 FIFTH AVENUE								
9TH FLOOR								
(Street)								
NEW YORK	NY	10019						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* BRADSHER NEAL C								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
C/O BROADWOOD CAPITAL INC.								
724 FIFTH AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR								
(Street)								
NEW YORK	NY	10019						
,								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This transaction was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by Broadwood Partners, L.P. on November 13, 2013. Broadwood Partners, L.P. is a reporting person.
- 2. This constitutes the weighted average sale price. The prices range from \$79.00 to \$80.105. The Reporting Person will provide upon request by the Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- 3. This constitutes the weighted average sale price. The prices range from \$80.00 to \$80.25. The Reporting Person will provide upon request by the Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the issuer, or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price.
- 4. These securities are owned by Broadwood Partners, L.P.
- 5. The reported securities are directly owned by Broadwood Partners, L.P. and may be deemed beneficially owned by Broadwood Capital, Inc. as General Partner of Broadwood Partners, L.P. and Neal C. Bradsher as President of Broadwood Capital, Inc. and Neal C. Bradsher are each a reporting person. Each of Broadwood Capital, Inc. and Neal C. Bradsher disclaim beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that such reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.
- 6. These securities are owned by Neal C. Bradsher.

Broadwood Partners, L.P. By:

Broadwood Capital, Inc. By: 02/26/2014

/s/ Neal C. Bradsher, President

By: Broadwood Capital, Inc.

By: /s/ Neal C. Bradsher, 02/26/2014

President

/s/ Neal C. Bradsher, President 02/26/2014

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.